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Our team is highly motivated and equipped with a vast database of suppliers and
products sourced globally, enabling us to consistently deliver top-quality, cost-
effective solutions while remaining at the forefront of negotiations.
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Rays Biotech is an indenting agent for several
products including Solvents & Intermediates for
APls and Agrochemical Intermediates. As an Indent
house, we provide many services to importers.

MARKET ASSESSMENT

We conduct market analysis and create marketing
plans for our business associates to

introduce their products in the market.

DOCUMENTARY SUPPORT

We undertake product registration in India with :
Drug Controller General of India (DCGI),

and prepare the documents as per technical
requirements.

R & D SUPPORT SERVICE

We source all types of agrochemical intermediates
for R & D from lab scale to commercial level from
OUr overseas partners.

OUTSOURCING

We provide outsourcing services right from
identifying suppliers, and product development
R&D, to documentation and support.




Established in the year 2022, Rays Biotech has

become one of the Leading Importers, Active
Pharmaceutical Ingredient, Solvents &
Intermediates for Apls, Paints Industries, Cosmetics
Industries, and Agrochemical Industries.

Our product portfolio of over 500 products is widely
accepted & appreciated for their high quality.
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AROMATIC FLAVOURS
AND FRAGRANCE

PRODUCT

Acetone

Acetophenone

Allyl Alcohol

Allyl Chloride
Benzaldehyde

Benzyl Chloride

Butyl Acetate

Butyl Cellosolve
Cyclohexane
Cyclohexanol
Cyclohexylamine
Diacetone

Di isopropyl Ether (DIPE)
Dimethyl Sulfoxide (DMSQO)
Dipropylene Glycol (DPG)

Epichlorohydrin

CAS NO
67-64-1
98-86-2
107-18-6
107-05-1
100-52-7
100-44-7
123-86-4
111-76-2
110-82-7
108-93-0
108-91-8
123-42-2
108-20-3
67-68-5
25265-71-8

106-89-8

MAKE

Imported Refill
China

China

China

China

Indian

China

Dow

China

China

China

Prasol

Industrial Solvent
Hubei Xingfa (China)/ Taiwan
Reliance

Shandong Haili




AROMATIC FLAVOURS
AND FRAGRANCE

PRODUCT

Ethyl Acetate

Ethyl Chloroformate (ECF)
Glycerine

Hydrazine Hydrate
Hydroguinone

Iso Propyl Acetate

Iso Propyl Alcohol (IPA)
Methanol

Methyl Chloroformate (MCF)
Methyl Ethyl Ketone (MEK)
Methyl Isobutyl Ketone (MIBK)
Methylene Chloride (MDC)
Mono Ethylene Glycol (MEG)

Morpholine

CAS NO
141-78-6
541-41-3
56-81-5
7803-57-8
123-31-9
108-21-4
67-63-0
67-56-1
79-22-1
78-93-3
108-10-1
75-09-2
1330-20-7

110-91-8

MAKE

Laxmi / Satyam/ Accord
China

Indonesia

HPL Additives Limited
UBE Japan

China

Deepak Phenolics
Import Refill

China

Import Refill

Import Refill
Rayalaseema / SRF/ China
Reliance / Import

Alkyl Amines / China




AROMATIC FLAVOURS
AND FRAGRANCE

PRODUCT CAS NO MAKE

n-Butanol 71-36-3 Andhra Petro

N-Butyric Acid 107-92-6 China

N-Hexane 110-54-3 China
n-Methyl-2-Pyrrolidone (NMP) 872-50-4 Korea /Japan
N-Propanol VARVASIS Shiny Chemicals Taiwan
Octanol 104-76-7 China

Ortho Xylene 95-47-6 Import

Para Cresol 106-44-5 China

Phenol 108-95-2 Deepak Phenolics / HOC
Propionic Acid 79-09-4 Luxi China / BASF China
Salicylic Acid 69-72-7 China

Sodium Borohydride 16940-66-2 China

Tetrahydrofuran (THF) 109-99-9 Taiwan / China/ BASF

Toluene 108-88-3 Import Refill




WE ARE THERE TO SERVE

Should you have any additional requirements or inquiries,
please do not hesitate to inform us.

We are dedicated to providing you with exceptional service and
look forward to the opportunity to serve your needs

— Raju Pal

+91-8104442916 (INDIA) +86 — 18717795514 (CHINA)

STAY CONNECTED

Thank you for considering us as your potential supplier.
We are eager to establish a mutually beneficial partnership.

GST No
27ABGFR9750D17y

And visit our Website

CONTACT
INFO

DON'T HESITATE TO GET IN TOUCH!

Call
+91-9594560862

info@ raysbiotedc-h.ucom
raju@raysbiotech.com

Website
Wwww.raysbiotech.com
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