

Rays Biotech is an indenting agent for several products including Solvents & Intermediates for APIs and Agrochemical Intermediates. As an Indent house, we provide many services to importers.

MARKET ASSESSMENT

We conduct market analysis and create marketing plans for our business associates to introduce their products in the market.

DOCUMENTARY SUPPORT

We undertake product registration in India with:
Drug Controller General of India (DCGI),
and prepare the documents as per technical
requirements.

R & D SUPPORT SERVICE

We source all types of agrochemical intermediates for R & D from lab scale to commercial level from our overseas partners.

OUTSOURCING

We provide outsourcing services right from identifying suppliers, and product development R&D, to documentation and support.



Why us?

standards.

Established in the year 2022, Rays Biotech has become one of the Leading Importers, Active Pharmaceutical Ingredient, Solvents & Intermediates for Apls, Paints Industries, Cosmetics Industries, and Agrochemical Industries.

Our product portfolio of over 500 products is widely accepted & appreciated for their high quality







AROMATIC FLAVOURS AND FRAGRANCE

PRODUCT	CAS NO	MAKE
Acetone	67-64-1	Imported Refill
Acetophenone	98-86-2	China
Allyl Alcohol	107-18-6	China
Allyl Chloride	107-05-1	China
Benzaldehyde	100-52-7	China
Benzyl Chloride	100-44-7	Indian
Butyl Acetate	123-86-4	China
Butyl Cellosolve	111-76-2	Dow
Cyclohexane	110-82-7	China
Cyclohexanol	108-93-0	China
Cyclohexylamine	108-91-8	China
Diacetone	123-42-2	Prasol
Di isopropyl Ether (DIPE)	108-20-3	Industrial Solvent
Dimethyl Sulfoxide (DMSO)	67-68-5	Hubei Xingfa (China)/ Taiwan
Dipropylene Glycol (DPG)	25265-71-8	Reliance
Epichlorohydrin	106-89-8	Shandong Haili



AROMATIC FLAVOURS AND FRAGRANCE

PRODUCT	CAS NO	MAKE
Ethyl Acetate	141-78-6	Laxmi / Satyam/ Accord
Ethyl Chloroformate (ECF)	541-41-3	China
Glycerine	56-81-5	Indonesia
Hydrazine Hydrate	7803-57-8	HPL Additives Limited
Hydroquinone	123-31-9	UBE Japan
Iso Propyl Acetate	108-21-4	China
Iso Propyl Alcohol (IPA)	67-63-0	Deepak Phenolics
Methanol	67-56-1	Import Refill
Methyl Chloroformate (MCF)	79-22-1	China
Methyl Ethyl Ketone (MEK)	78-93-3	Import Refill
Methyl Isobutyl Ketone (MIBK)	108-10-1	Import Refill
Methylene Chloride (MDC)	75-09-2	Rayalaseema / SRF/ China
Mono Ethylene Glycol (MEG)	1330-20-7	Reliance / Import
Morpholine	110-91-8	Alkyl Amines / China





AROMATIC FLAVOURS AND FRAGRANCE

PRODUCT	CAS NO	MAKE
n-Butanol	71-36-3	Andhra Petro
N-Butyric Acid	107-92-6	China
N-Hexane	110-54-3	China
n-Methyl-2-Pyrrolidone (NMP)	872-50-4	Korea / Japan
N-Propanol	71-23-8	Shiny Chemicals Taiwan
Octanol	104-76-7	China
Ortho Xylene	95-47-6	Import
Para Cresol	106-44-5	China
Phenol	108-95-2	Deepak Phenolics / HOC
Propionic Acid	79-09-4	Luxi China / BASF China
Salicylic Acid	69-72-7	China
Sodium Borohydride	16940-66-2	China
Tetrahydrofuran (THF)	109-99-9	Taiwan / China/ BASF
Toluene	108-88-3	Import Refill



WE ARE THERE TO SERVE

Should you have any additional requirements or inquiries, please do not hesitate to inform us.

We are dedicated to providing you with exceptional service and look forward to the opportunity to serve your needs.

— Raju Pal

+91-8104442916 (INDIA) +86 - 18717795514 (CHINA)

STAY CONNECTED

Thank you for considering us as your potential supplier. We are eager to establish a mutually beneficial partnership.



GST No 27ABGFR9750D1ZY **Scan The QR**



And visit our Website

CONTACT

DON'T HESITATE TO GET IN TOUCH!

Call

+91-9594560862

Email

info@raysbiotech.com raju@raysbiotech.com shridevi@raysbiotech.com

Website

www.raysbiotech.com

Address

1/8 Khimji Nagji, Opp Phoenix Mall, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, 400013 - India

Looking Forword ...